1  8 0 0  6 6 5  3 8 3 620
E V E N S P R A Y  2 0 2 2  C A T A L O G U E
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Colour Code
Black White Red Blue Green Yellow Brown Orange Gray Violet Lt. Blue Telemagenta Lt. Green
Caps
–01 to –08
TeeJet® Flat Spray Tips (Smaller Capacities)

• All metal gears provide long wear life
• Stainless Steel Stem and ball resist corrosion
How To Order:
• Choose manifold size required (from 1 to 5 valves) as listed.
• Select the required fittings as shown below.
430 Series Valve12 13
4, 5, 6
7, 111, 2, 39, 108
14, 15 17 20
1916
18
1  8 0 0  6 6 5  3 8 3 6162
E V E N S P R A Y  2 0 2 2  C A T A L O G U E
1
1
2
3
4
9
10
11
9
5
6
7 8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
12
19
20
21
22
QJ24216 144A1
REF PART DESCRIPTION PRICE (B)
1 14933SS Screw, SS (2 required) 2.50
2 15168 Jam Nut, Steel, Electroless Nickel Plate 8.30
3 151661 Coil Cover, Steel, Epoxy Painted 7.25
4 151611 Armature Stop, Steel. Electroless Nickel Plate 17.70
5 15163NY Coil Assembly, Nylon Encapsulated (Black) 81.55
7 15169SS Washer, 302 SS 3.25
8 15164 Upper Diaphragm Housing, Nylon (Black), Glass Filled 8.65
9 15170 Armature, Steel, Electroless Nickel Plate 32.60
11 148131 Retaining Ring, Steel, Electroless Nickel Plate 3.25
12* 36101EPR Diaphragm, EPDM Rubber (Standard, 2 required) 11.60
12** 36101VI Diaphragm, Viton (Optional, 2 required) 26.05
13 14807SS Seat Washer Retainer, SS 26.35
14* 14802EPR Seat Washer, EPDM Rubber (Standard) 8.95
14** 14802VI Seat Washer, Viton (Optional) 31.40
15 14811SS Spacer, SS 7.65
16 14801PP Body, Polyproylene (Black) 23.45
17 14812SS Stem, SS 29.85
18 14806SS Washer, SS 8.75
19 15162SS Lower Diaphragm Piston, SS 16.60
20 15165NY Lower Diaphragm Housing, Glass Filled Nylon (Black) 32.15
21 14819SS Screw, SS (4 required) 2.95
22 21737NY Connecting Nipple, Nylon (Black) 7.50
* AB144A1 Repair Kit 44.30